
Over 90 Years
and

We’ve produced the same great
taste and quality since 1928!
With a 90-year history90-year history of amazing
flavor and attention to detail, our
family of hot sauces continues to 
use the time-honored techniques
of Louisiana styleLouisiana style cooking, produced
from simple ingredients, including
carefully selected and hand-picked,
authenic sun-ripened peppers.

Still Hot

A

THE    INGREDIENT

THE    COMMERCIALLY AVAILABLE

THE    Brand

IN EVERY BOTTLE IS PEPPERS.

CAJUN PRODUCT IN THE US.

TO USE “LOUISIANA” IN THE NAME

1ST

1ST

1ST
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Siracha Chili Sauce

Now
Avaiable

in a 4/1 gallon
option.

Hotter Than Hot

Sweet Heat with Honey Hot Sauce

From              to       : The Flavors Guests LoveSweetHeat
In addition to our tried and true
Original “Louisiana” Brand Hot Sauce, Original “Louisiana” Brand Hot Sauce, 
check out these amazingly tasty varieties.

TMTM

See more ways 
The Original “Louisiana” Brand Hot Sauce  
is the right brand for your restaurant at 

SHFoodspro.com

TM

New
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Guest Preferences & Behaviors are changing.
Great Flavor Never Will.

As we enter a new dining landscape, single serve condiments or condimentssingle serve condiments or condiments by request have to become the norm.

RECENTLY
DELIVERYAN
DRIVE-THRU

To-Go Sales Are

Heating Up!

Be sure you’re offering The Original “Louisiana” Brand Hot SauceThe Original “Louisiana” Brand Hot Sauce    Portion control 
packets to spice up all kinds of meals whether dinning in or on the go.

TMTM
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SALTVINEGAR

1 2 3

Real Peppers

Real FlavorReal Flavor
SALTVINEGAR

1 2 3

Mfg #

400015692
400015711
400015870

661546
661520
674282

LOUISIANA BRAND HOT SAUCE PACKETS
LOUISIANA BRAND HOT SAUCE
LOUISIANA BRAND HOT SAUCE

200/7 g.
24/3 oz.
36/3 oz.

400022595
400022689
400015821

722556
723033
661487

LOUISIANA BRAND SWEET HEAT WITH HONEY HOT SAUCE
LOUISIANA BRAND HOTTER THAN HOT SAUCE

LOUISIANA BRAND JALAPENO  HOT SAUCE

4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
12/3 oz.

400015760
400015763
400015754

661424
661430
661523

LOUISIANA BRAND BUFFALO STYLE WING SAUCE
LOUISIANA BRAND CHICKEN WING SAUCE - PLASTIC

LOUISIANA TABASCO PEPPERS IN VINEGAR

4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
12/6 oz.

400015691
400015700
400015683

661544
661519
661543

LOUISIANA BRAND HOT SAUCE
RED ROOSTER HOT SAUCE

LOUISIANA BRAND HOT SAUCE

24/6 oz.
24/6 oz.
12/12 oz.

400015861
400015860
400015723

661497
661491
661440

LOUISIANA BRAND ROASTED PEPPER HOT SAUCE
LOUISIANA BRAND ROASTED GARLIC HOT SAUCE

LOUISIANA BRAND HABANERO  HOT SAUCE

12/3 oz.
12/3 oz.
12/3 oz.

400015798
400015716
400015744

661530
LOUISIANA BRD SLICED JALAPENO PEPPERS

LOUISIANA GOLD RED P/S- No Carton
LOUISIANA GOLD GREEN P/S- No Carton

12/12 oz.
24/2 oz.
24/2 oz.

400015771
400015702
400015695

661434
661531
661540

RED ROOSTER HOT SAUCE
LOUISIANA BRAND HOT SAUCE

LOUISIANA BRAND HOT SAUCE- Plastic

12/12 oz.
12/32 oz.
4/1 gal.

400015877
400015818
400015675

661505
661482
698554

LOUISIANA BRAND CHIPOTLE  HOT SAUCE
LOUISIANA BRAND RED CHILI HOT SAUCE

LOUISIANA HOT SPOT CENTER

12/3 oz.
12/3 oz.

12/6/3 oz.

400015715
400015738
400015740

661533
661541
661542

LOUISIANA GOLD RED PEPPER SAUCE
LOUISIANA GOLD GREEN PEPPER SAUCE

LOUISIANA GOLD RED PEPPER SAUCE

12/5 oz.
12/5 oz.
12/12 oz.

400015697
400019869
400019876

661535
688143
688144

RED ROOSTER HOT SAUCE- Plastic
LOUISIANA BRAND SWEET HEAT WITH HONEY HOT SAUCE

LOUISIANA BRAND HOTTER THAN HOT SAUCE

4/1 gal.
24/6 oz.
24/6 oz.

400015727
400022682
400015698

661526
722557
661538

LOUISIANA BRAND HABANERO  HOT SAUCE
LOUISIANA BRAND SRIRACHA PEPPER SAUCE

LOUISIANA BRAND ORIGINAL WING SAUCE

4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.

12/12 oz.

400015719
400015736
400015859

661536
661539
698556

LOUISIANA GOLD HORSERADISH PEPPER SAUCE
LOUISIANA GOLD WASABI PEPPER SAUCE
LOUISIANA GOLD FOUR FLAVOR GIFT BOX

12/5 oz.
12/5 oz.

6/4 pk/5 oz.

The Original “Louisiana” Brand Hot Sauce
DOT # Product Pack/Size
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