# Over 90 Years and Still Hot

We've produced the same great taste and quality since 1928! With a 90-year history of amazing flavor and attention to detail, our family of hot sauces continues to use the time-honored techniques of Louisiana style cooking, produced from simple ingredients, including carefully selected and hand-picked, authenic sun-ripened peppers.

## A History of Firsts

THE INGREDIENT IN EVERY BOTTLE IS PEPPERS. Our peppers are hand-picked, authentic, sun-ripened peppers, each aged in a 1-year fermentation process.

SIA

E PERFECT

OROP D

## THE 1 Brand

Louisiana gave rise to modern hot sauce and continues to be synonymous with taste and heat.

#### THE 1<sup>57</sup> COMMERCIALLY AVAILABLE CAJUN PRODUCT IN THE US. It's the flavor that has continued to permeate the country.

©2021 Summit Hill Foods. All Rights Reserved



THE ORIGINAL

In addition to our tried and true Original "Louisiana" Brand Hot Sauce,™ check out these amazingly tasty varieties.



Now Avaiable in a 4/1 gallon option.

### M

All the flavors of peppers, vinegar, salt, sugar and garlic that you'd expect from a traditional Sriracha sauce.

Siracha Chili Sauce

#### Sweet Heat with Honey Hot Sauce

Our Sweet Heat with Honey Hot Sauce proves that your kick can have a sweet side. Use it to add the bold flavor of aged red peppers with a touch of honey to all your favorite foods.

#### Hotter Than Hot

When it's time to crank up the heat, it's time for our Hotter Than Hot Sauce. With the fiery flavor of aged red peppers, including habanero and cayenne, it's everything you love about Louisiana – only hotter.

#### Flavor:

Use It With:

Flavor:

ത

ത

All the great flavors of The Original Louisiana Hot Sauce, but with a touch of honey to give you that perfect balance of sweet and heat.

It's ideal for when your dish needs more than

Sriracha Chili sauce is perfect for soups and

broth-based dishes as well as dips and marinades

peppers, vinegar and salt. This Sriracha combines

garlic and sugar to bring more than heat to the table.

#### Use It With:

Perfect to mix with mayo as a custom Louisiana sandwich spread. Or go sweet and mix into your brownies before baking for a dessert that surprises and delights.

#### Flavor:

All the great flavors of The Original Louisiana Hot Sauce, but with more heat.

#### Use It With:

It's delicious as a condiment or an ingredient. Perfect for wings, burgers, sandwiches and soups.

See more ways The Original "Louisiana" Brand Hot Sauce<sup>™</sup> is the right brand for your restaurant at SHFoodspro.com



### Guest Preferences & Behaviors are changing. Great Flavor Never Will.

As we enter a new dining landscape, single serve condiments or condiments by request have to become the norm.

To-Go Sales Are Heating Mp!



Be sure you're offering The Original "Louisiana" Brand Hot Sauce ™ Portion control packets to spice up all kinds of meals whether dinning in or on the go.





Mfg #	DOT #	Product	Pack/Size
The Original "Louisiana" Brand Hot Sauce			
400015692	661546	LOUISIANA BRAND HOT SAUCE PACKETS	200/7 g.
400015711	661520	LOUISIANA BRAND HOT SAUCE	24/3 oz.
400015870	674282	LOUISIANA BRAND HOT SAUCE	36/3 oz.
400015691	661544	LOUISIANA BRAND HOT SAUCE	24/6 oz.
400015700	661519	RED ROOSTER HOT SAUCE	24/6 oz.
400015683	661543	LOUISIANA BRAND HOT SAUCE	12/12 oz.
400015771	661434	RED ROOSTER HOT SAUCE	12/12 oz.
400015702	661531	LOUISIANA BRAND HOT SAUCE	12/32 oz.
400015695	661540	LOUISIANA BRAND HOT SAUCE- Plastic	4/1 gal.
400015697	661535	RED ROOSTER HOT SAUCE- Plastic	4/1 gal.
400019869	688143	LOUISIANA BRAND SWEET HEAT WITH HONEY HOT SAUCE	24/6 oz.
400019876	688144	LOUISIANA BRAND HOTTER THAN HOT SAUCE	24/6 oz.
400022595	722556	LOUISIANA BRAND SWEET HEAT WITH HONEY HOT SAUCE	4/1 gal.
400022689	723033	LOUISIANA BRAND HOTTER THAN HOT SAUCE	4/1 gal.
400015821	661487	LOUISIANA BRAND JALAPENO HOT SAUCE	12/3 oz.
400015861	661497	LOUISIANA BRAND ROASTED PEPPER HOT SAUCE	12/3 oz.
400015860	661491	LOUISIANA BRAND ROASTED GARLIC HOT SAUCE	12/3 oz.
400015723	661440	LOUISIANA BRAND HABANERO HOT SAUCE	12/3 oz.
400015877	661505	LOUISIANA BRAND CHIPOTLE HOT SAUCE	12/3 oz.
400015818	661482	LOUISIANA BRAND RED CHILI HOT SAUCE	12/3 oz.
400015675	698554	LOUISIANA HOT SPOT CENTER	12/6/3 oz.
400015727	661526	LOUISIANA BRAND HABANERO HOT SAUCE	4/1 gal.
400022682	722557	LOUISIANA BRAND SRIRACHA PEPPER SAUCE	4/1 gal.
400015698	661538	LOUISIANA BRAND ORIGINAL WING SAUCE	12/12 oz.
400015760	661424	LOUISIANA BRAND BUFFALO STYLE WING SAUCE	4/1 gal.
400015763	661430	LOUISIANA BRAND CHICKEN WING SAUCE - PLASTIC	4/1 gal.
400015754	661523	LOUISIANA TABASCO PEPPERS IN VINEGAR	12/6 oz.
400015798		LOUISIANA BRD SLICED JALAPENO PEPPERS	12/12 oz.
400015716	661530	LOUISIANA GOLD RED P/S- No Carton	24/2 oz.
400015744		LOUISIANA GOLD GREEN P/S- No Carton	24/2 oz.
400015715	661533	LOUISIANA GOLD RED PEPPER SAUCE	12/5 oz.
400015738	661541	LOUISIANA GOLD GREEN PEPPER SAUCE	12/5 oz.
400015740	661542	LOUISIANA GOLD RED PEPPER SAUCE	12/12 oz.
400015719	661536	LOUISIANA GOLD HORSERADISH PEPPER SAUCE	12/5 oz.
400015736	661539	LOUISIANA GOLD WASABI PEPPER SAUCE	12/5 oz.
400015859	698556	LOUISIANA GOLD FOUR FLAVOR GIFT BOX	6/4 pk/5 oz.